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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 8 Women, 100m Fly Open
29.10.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PETKOVA, Diana 00 SPRINT 1:06.89 586
2. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 1:14.71 420
3. NOJAROVA, IVAILA 04 LEVSKI 1:15.69 404
4. VELKOVA, Stanislava 03 MLADOST 91 1:18.83 358
5. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 1:19.10 354
6. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Sc Beta 1:20.38 337
7. KIRACHENA, Mihaela 04 SPRINT 1:21.11 328
8. HRISTOVA, MILENA 05 GD SPORT 1:21.18 327
9. FEJZULLAHU, HANA 04 STEP 1:29.50 244

10. MLADENOVA, Teodora 04 MLADOST 91 1:33.32 215
11. STOYANOVA, Gabriela 06 MLADOST 91 1:38.87 181
12. AHMETI, Yilka 02 PRISHTINA 1:41.72 166
13. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Sc Beta 1:41.86 165
14. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Les 1:46.47 145
15. KRASTEVA, Teodora 05 BELMEKEN 1:49.62 133
16. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 1:50.35 130
17. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Sc Beta 1:50.66 129
18. KYCYKU, SARA 06 STEP 2:14.28 72

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. PETKOVA, Diana 00 SPRINT 1:06.89 586

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 1:14.71 420
2. VELKOVA, Stanislava 03 MLADOST 91 1:18.83 358
3. AHMETI, Yilka 02 PRISHTINA 1:41.72 166

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. NOJAROVA, IVAILA 04 LEVSKI 1:15.69 404
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Sc Beta 1:20.38 337
3. KIRACHENA, Mihaela 04 SPRINT 1:21.11 328
4. HRISTOVA, MILENA 05 GD SPORT 1:21.18 327
5. FEJZULLAHU, HANA 04 STEP 1:29.50 244
6. MLADENOVA, Teodora 04 MLADOST 91 1:33.32 215
7. KRASTEVA, Teodora 05 BELMEKEN 1:49.62 133
8. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 1:50.35 130

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 1:19.10 354
2. STOYANOVA, Gabriela 06 MLADOST 91 1:38.87 181
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Sc Beta 1:41.86 165
4. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Les 1:46.47 145
5. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Sc Beta 1:50.66 129
6. KYCYKU, SARA 06 STEP 2:14.28 72


